oe LEIRIA

POLITECNICO

Factos e Numeros (detalhe)

Concurso nacional de acesso - 1.2 fase

Vagas
ESECS
ESTG
ESAD.CR
ESTM
ESSLei
Total

Regime diurno
Regime pos-laboral

Regime de ensino a distancia

Cursos oferecidos
ESECS
ESTG
ESAD.CR
ESTM

ESSLei
Total

Regime diurno
Regime pas-laboral

Regime de ensino a distancia

2012/2013

441
815
330
345
236
2.167
1670
3580
107

2012/2013

14
24

9
10

6
63
44
15

4

2013/2014

413
802
355
334
236
2.140
1.698
350
82

2013/2014

14
24

9
10

]
63
45
14

4

2014/2015

369

714

330

282

200
1.895
1.606
234

55

20142015
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Candidatos
ESECS
ESTG
ESAD.CR
ESTM
ESSLei
Total
Regime diurno
Regime pas-laboral

Regime de ensino a distancia

Candidatos - 1.2 opgio
ESECS
ESTG
ESAD.CR
ESTM
ESSLei
Total
Regime diurno
Regime pos-laboral

Regime de ensino a distancia

Colocados
ESECS
ESTG
ESAD.CR
ESTM
ESSLei
Total
Regime diurno
Regime poas-laboral

Regime de ensino a distancia

Colocados - 1.2 opgdo
ESECS
ESTG
ESAD.CR
ESTM
ESSLei
Total
Regime diurno
Regime pos-laboral

Regime de ensino a distancia

2012/2013

933
1.263
1.256
743
1.090
5.308
5064
313

21

2012/2013

172

263

242

128

190

995

247

41

7

20122013
228
342
304
219
217
1.310
1215
&1
i0

2012/2013

155

243

158

124

101

781

F33

41

7

2013/2014 2014/2015

819 861
1.099 1.106
1.067 1.184

715 745
1.003 1.009
4.703 4.905
4.474 4.731

214 163

15 11

2013/2014  2014/2015

174 183
223 254
212 238
122 112
147 135
878 922
855 895
21 24
2 3

2013/2014 2014/2015

211 236
289 323
299 320
177 156
174 200
1.150 1.265
1103 1208
45 33

2 4

2013/2014  2014/2015

137 142
214 225
178 187
114 93
93 78
736 731
f13 o4
21 24
2 3



